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Rank Competitor(s) Club

Alexa Linden / Shane Garland Inlet/Aldergrove

Abigail Seewald / Jared Fell Royal Glenora/Royal Glenora
Michaela Milne / Randy Mendita Ice Palace/Ice Palace

Kirsten McDougall / Scott Voldeng Saskatoon/Saskatoon
Danielle Wu / Spencer Soo Centre of Excellence/Burnaby
Erika Estrada / Austin Hwang Ice Palace/Ice Palace

Olga Kubliy / Thomas Bogdanov Coquitlam/Coquitlam
Natascha Collier / Lee Royer St. Albert/Royal Glenora

Janice Hunter
SKATECANADA

BC/YT SummerSkate 2011

Burnaby, BC
08.18.2011 to 08.21.2011

Pre-Novice Dance

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

SK

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
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AB/NT/NU
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PD - EW(0.5) PD - HT(0.5)

11.09
12.05
11.29
10.81
10.71
9.96

10.63
8.16

11.14
11.58
10.28
10.82
10.59
8.62
9.64
7.83

32.24
29.72
29.54
27.70
26.08
25.88
24.14
27.24

Points

54.47
53.35
51.11
49.33
47.38
44.46
44.41
43.23
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